## L21000349144

, (Re	equestor's Name	)
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400387445914

05/10/22--01016--004 \*\*60.00

2022 HAY 10 AM 10: 06

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJI	Redbird &	Company Events LLC	•	•
3000		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Arica Rowe Rodgers		
			Name of Person	
		Popluxe Events LLC		
			Firm/Company	<del></del>
		497 Windermere Drive		
			Address	
		Lehigh Acres, FL 33972		
		<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
		PopluxeFL@gmail.com		<del></del>
For fur	thur information o	oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
		oncerning this matter, please c		
Arica I	Rowe Rodgers		239 503-0864 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Inclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect	ion

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Redbird & Company Events LLC

2022 MAY 10 AM 10: 06

•	iability Company)	records.)
		TALLAHASSEE, FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{08/03/2021}{1}$	and assigned
Florida document number L21000349144		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
Popluxe Events LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ty Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress on our records,	enter the name of the new register
gent and/or the new registered office address here:		
- <del> </del>		
Name of New Registered Agent		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	address
	Enter Florida street	
		. Florida
	Enter Florida street City	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = ManagerAMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
	·		DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Петюve
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

				<del>-</del> -
				_
				_
				_
				_
				_
			_	_
		-41 -	2022	
			HAY	
			10	-122 -122 -223
	<del>-</del>	HASSES.		- (1)
	·	<u> [1]</u>	AH 10:	
		11.	90	
			•	_
	<del></del>			~
				_
fective date, if other than the date of filing:  In effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more to te:  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing rescument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(option han 90 days after fi quirements, this c	ling.) Pursi	iant to 60 iot be li:	)5.0207 sted as
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on this filed.	he earlier of: (b)	The 90th	ı day afî	er the
ted May 5 2022				
Criear we Polgess Signature of member or authorized representative of a				

. . . .

Pilla P 645 00